



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		85805	OIL PUMP	1	(w/pick-up tube)	
1		808693A 1	OIL PUMP	1	(w/o pick-up tube)	
NA		809772T	PICK-UP TUBE	1	(Use with 808693A1)	
2	16	49108	STUD	1		
4		49149	SHAFT	1		
5	23	52193	RETAINER	1		
6		49198	BAFFLE (CYLINDER BLOCK)	1		
7	12	49112	WASHER	5		
8	11	37500	NUT	5		
9		47552A 5	OIL PAN	1		
10	27	52550	GASKET SET	1		
11	19	47815	RUBBER RING	2		
12	22	87543	PIPE PLUG	1		
13	10	55714	SCREW (5/16-18X7/8")	10		
14	13	39107	LOCKWASHER	10		
15	105	55715	SCREW (1/4-20 X 7/8")	2		
16	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	2		
17		812653A 2	TUBE	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
18	11	47626	NUT	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
19	22	78039	COUPLING	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
20		812654T	GAUGE (DIPSTICK)	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
21	22	47625	ELBOW	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
24	10	98260	SCREW (5/8")	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
25	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	1	CENTER MOUNTED	
17		86890A 2	TUBE	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
18	11	47626	NUT	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
19	22	78039	COUPLING	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
20		49661T	GAUGE (DIPSTICK)	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
21	22	47625	ELBOW	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
22	54	92338	CLIP	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
23		48134	BRACKET	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
24	10	54630	SCREW (5/8")	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
25	13	39107	LOCKWASHER	1	SIDE MOUNTED	
26	11	22053	NUT	1	SIDE MOUNTED	